Scotia Leasing Specialists Contact Directory

Help us find the right leasing specialist for you.

Our leasing specialists know that not all leases are created equal. To begin the leasing

application process, please contact one of our leasing representatives that best suit your

business needs or closest to your location.

For Specific Business Needs

e Scotia Leasing Executive Office
Third Party Assignment / Brokers
Energy Management Program

Corporate
Existing Contract Inquiries

By Location

e Atlantic Provinces
Ontario

Toronto

Quebec

Prairie Provinces
British Columbia
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Scotia Leasing Specialists Contact Directory

Scotia Leasing Executive Office

44 King Street West
Toronto, Ontario
M5H 1H1

P: 416-866-4666 or 1-888-817-0722
F: 416-933-2500

E: scotia.leasing@scotiabank.com
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Third Party Assignment / Brokers

Steve Wood

Senior Manager
P: 416-866-3558

F: 416-933-2500

E: stephen.wood@scotiabank.com
OR

E: sl.tor@scotiabank.com

_ Back to main menu

Scotia Leasing

& Sscotiabank®


mailto:stephen.wood@scotiabank.com
mailto:sl.tor@scotiabank.com

Scotia Leasing Specialists Contact Directory

Energy Management Program

Alan Morgan

Director

P: 416-866-5022

F: 416-866-4072

E: alan.morgan@scotiabank.com
OR

E: sl.tor@scotiabank.com
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Corporate

Alan Morgan

Director

P: 416-866-5022

F: 416-866-4072

E: alan.morgan@scotiabank.com
OR

E: sl.tor@scotiabank.com

_ Back to main menu
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Existing Contract Inquiries

Portfolio Management

P: 416-866-4666

F: 416-866-4072

E: sl.portfoliomanagement@scotiabank.com

_ Back to main menu
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Atlantic Provinces

Darlene Thibault

Director & Group Lead, Eastern Canada & Quebec
P: 514-499-5965

F: 514-499-4852

E: darlene.thibault@scotiabank.com

Don MacKinnon
Senior Relationship Manager, Equipment Finance
P: 902-401-7096
F: 902-425-8100
E: don.mackinnon@scotiabank.com
OR
E: sl.hal@scotiabank.com
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Ontario

Doug Reeve

Director & Group Lead, Ontario and GTA
P: 416-866-5381

F: 416-866-4072

E: doug.reeve@scotiabank.com

Western Ontario

George Monahan

Senior Relationship Manager, Equipment Finance
P: 519-571-8646

F: 519-571-6428

E: george.monahan@scotiabank.com

Eastern Ontario
Michel Brouillette
Senior Relationship Manager, Equipment Finance
P: 613-564-7260
F: 613-564-5654
E: michel.brouillette @scotiabank.com
OR
E: sl.tor@scotiabank.com
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Toronto

Doug Reeve

Director & Group Lead, Ontario and GTA
P: 416-866-5381

F: 416-866-4072

E: doug.reeve@scotiabank.com

Nicolette Rodger
Senior Relationship Manager, Equipment Finance
P: 416-933-2490
F: 416-866-4072
E: nicolette.rodger@scotiabank.com
OR
E: sl.tor@scotiabank.com
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Quebec

Darlene Thibault

Director & Group Lead, Eastern Canada & Quebec
P: 514-499-5965

F: 514-499-4852
E: darlene.thibault@scotiabank.com

Helen Trichas

Assistant Manager Sales & Product Support
P: 514-499-7858

F: 514-499-4852

E: helen.trichas@scotiabank.com
OR

E: sl.mtl@scotiabank.com

_ Back to main menu

Scotia Leasing

& Sscotiabank®


mailto:darlene.thibault@scotiabank.com
mailto:helen.trichas@scotiabank.com
mailto:sl.mtl@scotiabank.com

Scotia Leasing Specialists Contact Directory

Prairie Provinces

Joel Coelho

Director & Group Lead, Western Canada
P: 604-646-2248

F: 778-328-7539
E: joel.coelho@scotiabank.com

Manitoba and Northwestern Ontario
Gregg Coad

Senior Relationship Manager, Equipment Finance
P: 204-934-2639

F: 204-985-3106

E: gregg.coad@scotiabank.com
OR

E: sl.wpg@scotiabank.com

Alberta and Saskatchewan
Gene Mercer
Senior Relationship Manager, Equipment Finance
P: 403-221-6681
F: 403-221-6450
E: gene.mercer@scotiabank.com
OR
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British Columbia

Joel Coelho

Director & Group Lead, Western Canada
P: 604-646-2248
F: 778-328-7539

E: joel.coelho@scotiabank.com

Kathy Raine

Assistant Manager Sales & Product Support
P: 604-646-2239

F: 778-328-7539

E: kathy.raine@scotiabank.com

OR

E: sl.bc@scotiabank.com
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